
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
53 

212 
787 
369 
13 
31 

139 
17 

999 
88 

278 
86 
12 

164 
318 
45 
25 
98 
64 
62 
44 
69 

Name 
Peri Cunha 
Adolfo Maciel " Uruguaio" 
Wesley Franzino 
Paulo Grochoski 
Luis Ferraz 
Rogerio Gentil 
David Pianez 
Cleberson Maicher 
Rodrigo Simon 
Daniel Deleu 
Fabio Marques 
Raul Soares 
Adilson Mauricio 'Sele12' 
Cleverson Oliveira 
Alex Soares 
Nelson Gonçalves " Mágico " 
Christiano Frandoloso 
Luiz Veiga 
Serginho 
Adelino Navarro 
Alex Melo 
Carlos Salvatierra 

Equipe 
SE Racing Team 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 
W2V MotorSport 
XMOTOX 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
XMOTOX 
Sport Plus Racing 
Colorado Race Team 
XMOTOX 
XMOTOX 
PRT 
3AB 
Racer X 
XMOTOX 
Mágico Racing 
PCM Viaggio 
TEXX PSBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
3AB 
AGEM Racing 
AGEM Racing 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati  Panigale V4S 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Best Tm 
1:52.785 
1:52.983 
1:54.673 
1:58.250 
1:58.819 
1:59.347 
1:59.669 
1:59.973 
2:00.514 
2:01.772 
2:03.556 
2:04.710 
2:05.220 
2:08.207 
2:08.914 
2:09.891 
2:10.703 
2:13.598 
2:14.176 
2:15.384 
2:15.801 

Diff 

0.198 
1.888 
5.465 
6.034 
6.562 
6.884 
7.188 
7.729 
8.987 

10.771 
11.925 
12.435 
15.422 
16.129 
17.106 
17.918 
20.813 
21.391 
22.599 
23.016 

Gap 

0.198 
1.690 
3.577 
0.569 
0.528 
0.322 
0.304 
0.541 
1.258 
1.784 
1.154 
0.510 
2.987 
0.707 
0.977 
0.812 
2.895 
0.578 
1.208 
0.417 

Laps 
6 
8 

10 
7 
8 
7 
6 
8 
3 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
6 
3 
6 
7 
7 

In Lap 
5 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 
8 
2 
5 
7 
7 
4 
5 
5 
6 
2 
2 
4 
6 
3 
0 

Class 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
SENIOR 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE LIGHT 
MASTER 
MASTER 
ROOKIE 
SENIOR 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
LIGHT 
SENIOR 
LIGHT ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 
FPM 

Best Speed 
117,941 
117,735 
115,999 
112,490 
111,952 
111,457 
111,157 
110,875 
110,377 
109,237 
107,660 
106,663 
106,229 
103,754 
103,185 
102,409 
101,773 
99,567 
99,138 
98,254 
97,952 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/11/2023 15:37:34 
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

Qualifying started at 14:47:52 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

25/11/2023 14:03 


